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The menu of Meet Fresh from San Diego includes 99 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $7.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Meet Fresh Menu

Side Dishes T. Tofu Pudding /2 7E{

RICE TARO TOFU PUDDING $8.8

Slush Chewy Chewy

FLUFFY GRASS JELLY SLUSH $7.5 CARAMEL PUDDING MILK TEA $7.0

Hot Almond Soups Tofu Pudding Series

HOT ALMOND DRINK $6.5 CREATE YOUR OWN TOFU $7.5
PUDDING ]

Featured Drinks

as s,  FruitTea & Milk Tea
MANGO PASSION FRUIT TEA $5.8
Teas i
FLUFFY TEAS (COLD ONLY) $6.3 Tea_VI"e
MANGO TEA $5.8
Fresh Milk ,
FRESH MILK WINTER MELON TEA $7.0 Flnd Tea (Base Tea)
WINTER MELON TEA (COLD) $5.8
Egg Waffle ,
ORIGINAL EGG WAFFLE $7.3 Herbal Tea Serles
IIfIIEEIS?’I’-;‘IIE/I_II_I]EKAGRASS JELLY $7.8
Slushie & Smoothie
MANGO GREEN TEA SLUSH $6.8 Winter Melon Teas
o FLUFFY WINTER MELON TEA $7.0
Specialty Beverages
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $7.0 HOt A|mond Drinks
HOT MINI TARO BALL ALMOND
Harney And Sons Teas DRINK 58.3
ORANGE PASSION FRUIT TEA $6.5 .
Flower Fruit Tea
Gong Cha Dessert MANGO ORANGE TEA $6.5

MATCHA EGG WAFFLE $7.3
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Restaurant Category Small Bites Series
DESSERT Q MOCHI ALMOND PUDDING $6.5
COMBO '
i Q MOCHI CARAMEL PUDDING
Milk Tea COMBO $6.5
GRASS JELLY MILK TEA $6.5
BOBA FRESH MILK TEA $7.0 These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
Icy Grass Jelly
DESSERTS
ICY GRASS JELLY SIGNATURE $7.8 coup
DOUBLE TARO SIGNATURE $8.8
: Uncategorized
Almond Soup/Drinks
CHOCOLATE EGG WAFFLE $7.3
HOTBOBA ALMOND DRINK 7.8 LEMON WINTER MELON TEA $6.5
HOT ALMOND SOUP SIGNATURE  $9.8
Tea
Cold Icy Grass Jelly
BOBA MILK TEA $6.5
CREATE YOUR OWN ICY GRASS
JELLY $7.8 ICED LEMON TEA $5.8
GRASS JELLY GRASS JELLY 50.8 GREEN TEA
SHAVED ICE (A/BIC) :

. . Fresh Milk Beverages
Traditional Milk Teas {1, FRESHmLCTEA $5.0
TRADITIONAL MILK TEA WITH RED $4.5 . FRESH MILK TEA WITH $5.5
BEAN BOBA '
WIN WIN (BOBA AND LYCHEE $7.0 TARO PASTE FRESH $7.5
JELLY) MILK TEA MILK TEA (COLD ONLY) '
Winter Melon Teas (Cold Hot Grass Jelly Soup
0n|Y) HOT GRASS JELLY SOUP WITH $9.8
FLUFFY MINI Q (MINI TARO BALLS) oo MINITARO BALLS (AIBIC)

WINTER MELON TEA ' CREATE YOUR OWN HOT GRASS o
JELLY SOUP '
QQ WINTER MELON TEA $7.3
HOT GRASS JELLY SOUP $0.8

SIGNATURE
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Hot Red Bean Soup
RED BEAN SOUP SIGNATURE

CREATE YOUR OWN RED BEAN
SOUP

RED BEAN SOUP (A/BIC)

Purple Rice Soup

CREATE YOUR OWN PURPLE RICE
SOUP

ICY PURPLE RICE SOUP
SIGNATURE

PURPLE RICE SOUP (A/BIC)

Cold Icy Taro Ball

TARO BALLS SHAVED ICE
TARO BALLS SHAVED ICE (A/BIC)

CREATE YOUR OWN ICY TARO
BALLS

$9.8
$7.8

$9.8

$7.8

$9.8

$9.8

$7.8
$9.8

$7.8

Hot Almond Soup Series

HOT ALMOND SOUP A
HOT ALMOND SOUP B
HOT ALMOND SOUP C

Drinks

RED BEAN MILK TEA
PASSION FRUIT TEA
SMOOTHIES
TRADITIONAL MILK TEA

Hot Drinks

g8, COFFEE
HERBAL TEA

TEA

$6.5
$5.8

$4.0

$5.8

MILK TEA

Herbal Teas

HERBAL TEA WITH FRESH MILK
GRASS JELLY

MISS YOU DRINK (HOT DRINK)
FLUFFY HERBAL TEA
FRESH MILK HERBAL TEA

Tofu Pudding

POTARO BALLS
(SWEET POTATO TARO
BALL) TOFU PUDDING

BOBA TOFU PUDDING
MINI TARO BALL TOFU PUDDING
RED BEAN TOFU PUDDING

Purple Rice Drink

FRESH MILK PURPLE RICE DRINK
WITH MINI Q (MINI TARO BALLS)

FRESH MILK PURPLE RICE DRINK
WITH BOBA

FRESH MILK PURPLE RICE DRINK
MILK TEA PURPLE RICE DRINK

Dessert

TARO BALL TOFU PUDDING
Q MOCHI

MUNG BEAN CAKES
WAFFLE

CARAMEL PUDDING

Small Bites

CRYSTAL Q MOCHI SET
CARAMEL PUDDING WITH BOBA

$5.5

$7.8
$7.0
$7.0

$8.8

$8.3
$8.8
$8.3

$8.3

$7.8

$7.0
$6.5

$8.8
$7.3
$7.3

$7.3
$3.3
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CRYSTAL MOCHI SET

CRYSTAL MOCHI MUNG BEAN
CAKE SET

ALMOND PUDDING WITH RED
BEANS

Popular Iltems
TARO BALL SIGNATURE

BLACK SUGAR BOBA
FRESH MILK (COLD
ONLY)

MINI Q (MINI TARO BALLS) MILK
TEA

HOT PURPLE RICE SOUP
SIGNATURE

$7.3

$7.3

$3.3

$7.8

$7.5

$7.0

$9.8

RICE BALL TOFU PUDDING $8.3
PEANUT TOFU PUDDING $8.3

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
MILK

FRUIT

MANGO
PASSION FRUIT
TOFU

CARAMEL
LYCHEE

Meet Fresh

9420 Mira Mesa Blvd, San Diego
[-92126-4848, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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